LED ROUND HIGH BAY SERIES
RHB Series - Wattage Adjustable PAGE 1 OF 5
Notes:
Project: Date:
Catalog #:Features & Benefits:Features & Benefits:
• Field Adjust Wattage Via Mechanical Dial
• Up to 29,585 Lumens with 149 Lumens per Watt
• -20F to 140F Ambient Listing

Accessories:Accessories:
LED ROUND HIGH BAY SERIES
Ordering Guide:Ordering Guide:
ESL
1 (1st Generation)
1
100200W
(100W,120W, 150W, 200W)
ESL GENERATION KELVIN
RHB
RHB (Round High Bay)
TYPE
100200W
40 (4000 Kelvin)
50 (5000 Kelvin)
ADJUSTABLE WATTAGE
BK (Black)
WH (White)
BZ (Bronze)
FINISH
120D (120 Degrees Default)
60D (60 Degrees)
LENS OPTIONS*
FACTORY INSTALLED
*Options (Factory Installed)*Options (Factory Installed)
Cord Sets:
CS3W6P (Cord Set, 3 Conducter, 18 Gauge, White, 6 Foot Length, Straight Blade Plug)
CS3B6P (Cord Set, 3 Conducter, 18 Gauge, Black, 6 Foot Length, Straight Blade Plug)
CS3B6TL5 (Cord Set, 3 Conducter, 18 Gauge, Black, 6 Foot Length, Twist lock, Nema L5-15 - 120V)
CS3B6TL6 (Cord Set, 3 Conducter, 18 Gauge, Black, 6 Foot Length, Twist lock, Nema L6-15 - 240V)
CS3B6TL7 (Cord Set, 3 Conducter, 18 Gauge, Black, 6 Foot Length, Twist lock, Nema L7-15 - 277V)
Accessories (Field Installed)Accessories (Field Installed)
Emergency BBU:
EM30 (Emergency Backup Battery Unit, Auto Test Function, 40 Watts Ouput, 90 Minutes MIn, 100-347VAC Input, 170VDC Ouptut, Factory Install, Title 20)
Sensors:
ESL-KNX-FS7-RPP (Konex Occupancy Sensor with integarted RPP Controller. Field installed utilizing twist lock design for Konex high mount receptacles. 120-277 VAC with power statistics)
ESL-KNX-RPP-003 (Konex Power Pack Relay Controller. Use with KNX sensors or wall switches for wireless dimming control. Field installed utilizing twist lock design for Konex high mount
receptacles. 120-277VAC with power statistics.)
ESL-9OCC-LV-HDD (High Bay Microwave Occupancy Sensor for Konex High Mount Receptacles, 12V Input, Daylight Harvesting, Up to 40 ft mounting,  Microwave Sensor, 0-10 Dimming)
ESL-REM-100 (Wireless remote to control ESL-9OCC-LV-HDD)
Mounting:
ESL-RHB1-CMA (Conduit Mount Adapter for Roswell Series.  3/4" NPT. Side hole allows for wiring in conduit.)
ESL-RHB1-LOOP (Stainless Steel Eye Bolt Mount)
ESL-RHB1-6SCBL (6' Safety Cable)
Wire Guard:
ESL-RHB1-WG (Wire Guard Cover for Roswell Series. White finish. Field Installed.)
Reflectors:
ESL-RHB1-ARF-90 (Alumunim Reflector for Roswell Series. 90 Degree Beam Angle. Field Installed.)
ESL-KNX-FS7-RPP ESL-KNX-RPP-003 ESL-RHB1-CMA
ESL-RHB1-WG-BKBZ
ESL-RHB1-WG-WH
ESL-RHB1-ARF-90ESL-RHB1-6SCBLESL-EMG-HB1-CWR-30W
ESL-RHB1-LOOPESL-9OCC-LV-HDD
ESL-REM-100
Copyright © 2021 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev:
ESL-RHB1-WG-BKBZ (Wire Guard Cover for Roswell Series. Black finish. Field Installed.)
03/26/2021
Technical Data PAGE 3 OF 5
Lumen Ambient Temperature (LAT) Multipliers:
AMBIENT
0 °C
10 °C
20 °C
25 °C
30 °C
40 °C
50 °C
32 °F
50 °F
68 °F
77 °F
86 °F
104 °F